Filter Option
Log Date(s)
Start time
End time
Station(s)
Agency(s)
Advertiser(s)

Sales Office(s)

(
Salesperson(s)
Account 1 Type(s)
Product(s)
Account 2 Type(s)
Billing Method
Spot Type(s)
Billing Status Types
Bookend Option
Show Details
Contract Number
Program Title
Include Announcements
Page Break Options
Level 1 Grouping
Level 2 Grouping
Level 3 Grouping
Level 4 Grouping
Level 5 Grouping
Sort Order 1
Sort Order 2
Sort Order 3

Custom Column(s)

Date Range of Logs (if locked)

10/20/20 - 10/26/20

<All Station(s)>

WATERFRONT STRATEGIES(1201)
POLITICAL ISSUE GROUP/SENATE

MAJORITY PAC(2074)
<All Sales Office(s)>

<All Salesperson(s)>

<All Account 1 Type(s)>
<All Product(s)>

<All Account 2 Type(s)>
<All Billing Method>

<All Spot Type(s)>

<All Billing Status Types>

<Show Bookends and Non-Bookends>

Yes

32775

<All Programs>

No

<NONE SELECTED>
Advertiser

Contract Number
<NONE>

<NONE>

<NONE>

Advertiser

ISCI Code

Spot Rate Dollar Range

Program

ﬁir Time LLeng ISCI Cart Contract Rate Type
A;\;ertiser: POLITICAL ISSUE GROUP/SENATE MAJORITY

Contract Number: 32775
AL AR 00:30 SMPGA- 34681 327751  $20.00 NEW

TV20-14H

HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

34681 32775.3 $150.00 SPOT

HHEHE #HHEHHAHE 00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

34681 32775.4. $20.00 SPOT

HiHHHE A 00:30 SMPGA- 34681 32775.9. $225.00 SPOT

As-Run Spot Report (Parameters)

As-Run Spot Report

Status

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Advertiser

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLI;I'ICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

bOLI'I"ICAL ISSUE

Agency

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON

Product

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Brand

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

Stati Program

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

WSWG DR. OZ Episode:
D0O12027- N/R

WSWG JEOPARDY
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HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HHHHHEHE

HIHHHHERH

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHE

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHAHE

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHEHE

HEHIHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHERHE

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

32775.1

32775.2

32775.3

32775.5.

32775.1

32775.1.

32775.2

32775.3

32775.3

32775.4.

32775.8.

32775.1

327751

32775.1.

32775.2

32775.3

32775.3

32775.4.

32775.9.

$20.00

$20.00

$230.00

$20.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$150.00

$110.00

$20.00

$225.00

$300.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$150.00

$110.00

$20.00

$225.00

SPOT

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

PRIM

NEW

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

VI/ATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

WATIERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

WATIERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

VI/ATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

WATIERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
A
STRATEGIES

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

Episode: J8262-

WSWG THE LATE SHOW

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG THE PRICE IS
RIGHT N/R

WSWG JEOPARDY 2
Episode: JWR6 —

WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

WSWG CBS MORNING
NEWS N/R

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

WSWG THE YOUNG & THE
RESTLESS N/R

WSWG DR. OZ Episode:
DO12039- N/R

WSWG WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

WSWG BIG BROTHER N/R

WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

WSWG CBS MORNING
NEWS N/R

WSWG CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

WSWG LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

WSWG THE YOUNG & THE
RESTLESS N/R

WSWG DR. OZ Episode:
DO12040- N/R

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8265-



HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHHE

HiHHH

HiHHHE

HHHHHI

HEHHHHEH

R

HEHHHHEH

HHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHAHE

HHHHHI

HHHHHEHE

R

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHEHE

HEHIHHEH

HEHHHHAHE

HHEHHHEH

HHHHHEHE

R

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-14H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34681

34699

34699

34699

34699

32775.2

32775.1

32775.1

32775.2

32775.2

32775.3

32775.2

32775.3

327751

32775.2

32775.3

32775.3.

32775.5.

32775.8.

32775.1

32775.1

32775.1.

32775.2

32775.2

32775.3

$375.00

$20.00

$75.00

$45.00

$750.00

$750.00

HiHHEHE

$600.00

$20.00

$30.00

$230.00

$30.00

$20.00

$225.00

$375.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$110.00

PRIM

SPOT

SPOT

NEW

NFL

NFL

NFL

PRIM

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

PRIM

SPOT

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

VI/ATIERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

WATIERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

VI/ATIERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

BLUE BLOODS

THE LATE SHOW

JEOPARDY
Episode: JSR6-

CBS SUNDAY
MORNING N/R

NFL ON CBS
PITTSBURGH @
TN N/R

NFL ON CBS
PITTSBURGH @
TN N/R

NFL ON CBS 2
JACKSONVILLE @
LA CHARGERS N/R

60 MINUTES N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN Episode: -

THE PRICE IS
RIGHT N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN 2 Episode:
LI201026- N/R

JEOPARDY 2
Episode: JWR7-

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

ONE DAY AT A
TIME N/R

THE LATE SHOW

CBS MORNING
NEWS N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN N/R

THE YOUNG & THE
RESTLESS N/R
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HHHHHEHE

HHHHHE

HEHHHHEH

HHHHHERH

HEHHHHEHE

HEHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

HHHHHEHE

HEHRHHEHE

HEHHHHEHE

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-15H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34699

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

32775.3.

32775.5.

32775.8.

32775.1

32775.1

32775.1.

32775.1

32775.2

32775.3

32775.3.

32775.4.

32775.8.

32775.1

32775.1

32775.1

32775.2

32775.3

32775.3.

32775.5.

32775.9.

$30.00

$20.00

$225.00

$375.00

$30.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$150.00

$30.00

$20.00

$225.00

$600.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$230.00

$30.00

$20.00

$225.00

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

PRIM

NEW

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

PRIM

SPOT

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

MAJORITY PAC

ﬁOLI'I"ICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

bOLI'I"ICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

ﬁOLI'I"ICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

bOLI'I"ICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

ﬁOLI'I"ICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

bOLI'I"ICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
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T
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WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)
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Political (1040)
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Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)
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Political (1040)

POLITICAL
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POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL
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POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN 2 Episode:
LI201020- N/R

JEOPARDY 2
Episode: JWR6 —

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

FBI:
DECLASSIFIED 2

SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

CBS MORNING
NEWS 2 N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN N/R

LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN 2 Episode:
LI201021- N/R

DR. OZ Episode:
DO12038- N/R

WHEEL OF
FORTUNE

BIG BROTHER N/R

THE LATE SHOW

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN N/R

THE PRICE IS
RIGHT N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN 2 Episode:
LI201022- N/R

JEOPARDY 2
Episode: JWR6 —

JEOPARDY
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HHHHHERHE

HEHHHHEHE

HHHHHHAHE

HEHIHHEH

TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

34781

32775.2

32775.1

32775.1

32775.2

32775.3

32775.3.

32775.5.

32775.2

32775.1

32775.2

32775.3

32775.3

32775.2

32775.3

32775.3

32775.1.

32775.2

32775.3

32775.3

$375.00

$20.00

$20.00

$30.00

$230.00

$30.00

$20.00

$225.00

$30.00

$30.00

$165.00

$210.00

$750.00

$750.00

HiHHEHE

$20.00

$20.00

$150.00

$110.00

PRIM

SPOT

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

SPOT

PRIM

NEW

NEW

PRIM

SPOT

NFL

NFL

NFL

NEW

NEW

SPOT

SPOT

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

Billed

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

VI/ATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
M
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
A
STRATEGIES

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

WSWG

Episode: J8264-

CBS NEWS
SPECIAL THIRD
PRESIDENTIAL

THE LATE SHOW

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN N/R

THE PRICE IS
RIGHT N/R

LIVE WITH KELLY
& RYAN 2 Episode:
LI201023- N/R

JEOPARDY 2
Episode: JWR6 —

UNDERCOVER
BOSS N/R

SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING: SAT.

48 HOURS N/R

THE NFL TODAY
PREGAME N/R

NFL ON CBS
PITTSBURGH @
TN N/R

NFL ON CBS
PITTSBURGH @
TN N/R

NFL ON CBS 2
JACKSONVILLE @
LA CHARGERS N/R

CBS MORNING
NEWS N/R

CBS THIS
MORNING N/R

LET'S MAKE A
DEAL N/R

THE YOUNG & THE
RESTLESS N/R



HiHHHE HHEHEHE 00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

HiHHHE A 00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

HiHEHE #HHEHHAHE 00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

HiHHHE . 00:30 SMPGA-
TV20-16H

Total for: 32775

Total for: POLITICAL ISSUE

Grand Total:

34781 32775.4.

34781 32775.6.

34781 32775.9.

34781 327751

*** Indicates a bookend spot. Rate is shown as 1/2 of line rate.

Advertiser: POLITICAL ISSUE

Contract Number:

$20.00 SPOT

$105.00 NEW

$225.00 SPOT

$30.00 NEW

$13,915.00

$13,915.00

$13,915.00

32775

OK to

OK to

OK to

OK to

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLITICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

POLI'I"ICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

bOLI'I"ICAL ISSUE
GROUP/SENATE
MAJORITY PAC

Total Spots:86

Total Spots:86

Total Spots: 86

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES
WATERFRON
T
STRATEGIES

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

Political (1040)

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

POLITICAL

WSWG DR. OZ Episode:
DO12003- N/R

WSWG CBS EVENING
NEWS N/R

WSWG JEOPARDY
Episode: J8266-

WSWG SOUTH GEORGIA
NEWS @ 11 N/R
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